
Termoresistência

PT 100

Temperatura

-200 a 400ºC

Limite de Erro

± 2,3ºC 

P T M L D R

Sensores de Temperatura
Termoresistivo 

PTM -TERMORESISTÊNCIA
PT 100 MINERAL

COM BUCIN

Desenho

Como Pedir

Tabela de Temperatura
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Medida em Milímetros

0100 - 100mm
0200 - 200mm

0500 - 500mm

0800 - 800mm

1000 - 1000mm

Sob Medida

Diâmetro

3mm 8mm

6mm

Rosca

1/8"

1/2" 

1/4"

3/4"
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https://pt.wiktionary.org/wiki/%C2%B1

